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446
441
406
422
442
431
413
425

Time
2:48:31
2:49:05
2:49:07
2:49:29
2:49:36
2:49:41
2:50:20
2:50:24
2:50:24
2:50:26
2:50:26
2:50:30
2:50:37
2:50:57
2:51:18
2:51:37
2:51:46
2:52:13
2:52:38
2:53:28
2:53:48
2:53:55
2:54:33
2:55:02
2:55:32
2:55:40
2:56:11
2:57:14
2:57:38
2:57:55
2:57:58
2:58:45
2:59:22
3:00:00
3:00:05
3:00:19
3:00:27
3:00:34
3:01:33
3:01:55
3:02:13
3:03:08
3:03:22
3:06:44
3:11:32
3:18:00
3:20:22

KILLINGTON STAGE RACE
MAY 28, 29, 30, 2011 _@ =2

Stage 3 RESULTS Champlo.n Systems Road Race - May 30, 2011

Back
0:00:00
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:58
0:01:05
0:01:10
0:01:49
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:59
0:02:06
0:02:26
0:02:47
0:03:06
0:03:15
0:03:42
0:04:07
0:04:57
0:05:17
0:05:24
0:06:02
0:06:31
0:07:01
0:07:09
0:07:40
0:08:43
0:09:07
0:09:24
0:09:27
0:10:14
0:10:51
0:11:29
0:11:34
0:11:48
0:11:56
0:12:03
0:13:02
0:13:24
0:13:42
0:14:37
0:14:51
0:18:13
0:23:01
0:29:29
0:31:51

62 miles

First Name
Gerry
Fred
Carl
Max
Matt
Steve
Gregg
A. Zane
Bill
Peter
David
Joe
Paul
Mark
David
Kurt
Michael
Patrick
Lorenzo
John
Andrew
Wayne
Jon
Mark
Ron
Paul
Stephan
Carl
Marc
Neil
David
Jeremy
Steven
Peter
Gary
Paul

Bill
Andrew
Paul
Andreas
Victor
Keith
Ralf
John
Steven
Jordi
Lance

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Clapper
Thomas
Reglar
Lippolis
Seaton
Proulx
Galletta
Wenzel
Shattuck
Vollers
Hildebrand
Tonon
Richard
Gunsalus
Kirkpatrick
Gustafsson
Drexel
Cunningham
Caterini
McGill
Stewart
Prescott
Orcutt
Suprenant
Bourgoin
Nyberg
Badger
Kiiffner
Booth

Fitch

Gazsi
Brazeal
Edwards
Hoag
Aspnes
Chedore
Muzzio
Hannaford
Carbonara
Runggatscher
Pwu

Button
Geiben Lynn
Raheb
Lehmann
Conrado
Haag

55 starters

Team

Horst Engineering Masters Cycling Team
OA/Cyclemania

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal & Pump
Rapha/CRCA

The Cyclery

CRCA/BH Garneau

Horst Engineering Masters Cycling Team
Corner Cycle

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Expo/Superior Energy

Destination Cycling

CCB Racing Team

Clif Bar / Pactimo

GamJams / November Bicycles
CRCA/AXIS

Unattached

Horst Engineering Masters Cycling Team
HUB RACING

Onion River Racing

Team IFG

Horst Engineering Masters Cycling Team
CRCA/Axis

Team Type 1

OA/CYCLEMANIA

Horst Engineering Cycling Team
TARGETRAINING | TRI&CYCLE

The Cyclery

Kurzawinski coach

OA/Cyclemania

CycleLogikRacing

CVC Subaru of New England
OA/CycleMania

Ruud Racing Tioga Velo Club

CCB Racing Team

Cyclelogik Racing

Bethel Cycle

Team IFG

Century Road Club /Axis

FinKraft Cycling Team

Wheels of Bloor

CCB racing

Weebike/Hasyun Racing

Blue Ribbon/Translations

Sunapee / Continental Paving / Revolutio
Liberty Cycle
IronDataThirstyBearCycling.com

City

Avon

Cape Elizabeth
Mount Vernon
Pound Ridge
New York
Ottawa
Dobbs Ferry
Middletown
Bridgewater
Woodstock
Ellington
Marblehead
Amesbury
Dudley
Chevy chase
Brooklyn
Delanson
New Hartford
Halifax
Montpelier
Toronto
Canton
Brooklyn
Milford
Windham
Canton
Roxbury
Ottawa
Toronto
Portland
Masham
Manchester
South Portland
Dansville
Rockville
Ottawa
Sandy Hook
Toronto
Brooklyn
Monroe
Toronto
Nottingham
Concord
Montvale
Weare
Basking Ridge
Fairfax

State Penalty
CT
ME
NY
NY
NY
ON
NY
CT
MA
vT
CT
MA
MA
MA
MD
NY
NY
CT
NS
vT
ON
CT
NY
NH
ME
CT
CT
ON
ON
ME
QC
CT
ME
NY
RI
ON
CT
ON
NY
NY
ON
NH
NH
NJ
NH
NJ
CA 0:20
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